a

FORM [PW-CHR 2105 : STATE OF HAWAI
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF  OCT/NOV 2009

Date: December 7, 2009

CONTRACTOR: CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ADDRESS: 353 HANAMALU ST, STE 2 Contract No. 58161 [ 1
City, State 2IP:  KAHULIH, Hi 96732 DAGS Job No. 15-14-7251
PROJECT TITLE: KAMALN E.S. -RETROFIT FOR HURRICANE SHELTER
CONTRACT EFDR INSPECTION BRANCH USE

{ ] SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ ] COMMENCEMENT REQLHREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 174,800.00  ipue monTHLY:

§ ] PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

{ | DALY REPORTS | 1 PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

IMONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLISY

CHANGE ORDERS | | CONTRACT NUMBER | ] PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total § - [ 1 ALL SIGNATURES

Adjusted Contract Amount $ 174,800.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed tc Date 160.00% $ 174,800.00 HORID! $ - $ 174,800.00
Retained REDUCEDI| 1 $ 10,657.00 $ - $ 10,557.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 164,243.00 $ - $ 164,243.00
Payments to Date $ - % - % -
Payments Now Due % 164,243.00 $ - $ 164,243.00
Payment No. FINAL[ 1] 1R

Remarks:

1. Computed and Checket by

; — 2. | certity that the above bit i comect, just. that payment has ot been received, and all payroll
. al affidavits have been submitied, are cument, o prope: deductive exclusions have been made to
éﬁ; %,44 MW-‘f; JLAQA? ¥ recuese
3 Recommaended Frojeet inspaciar o Engmeser Dme
CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

k 7’** / "-/ «I'D// 7 teame of Contractor

£, Recommanded Area Engneerthichiisat Diate
D, 7= T lobdoe, b /@Z:@M% 12/07/09
5 Approved ¥ | Pranch Chie! of Thetnct Engmeer ) Date by sighature | Title; l\ Date

The Pubshc Wm%mualm c%s that change orders have been issued gad the 'tv.un\ pffmmgﬁfx o
- - %’éj e Sl 1 d
Fost

Stute Public Works Admiisirater Date




.

DPW.CIA 7/0B
BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAl
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: OCT/NOV 2009

CONTRACTOR: CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. Contract No.: 58161

PROJECT TITLE: KAMALI E.S. -RETROFIT FOR HURRICANE SHELTER DAGS Job No.: 15-14-7251
% CONIRACT
9 LIGENSE BASIC CONTRACT] COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR  ITRADE NO. AMOUNT! 1O DATE{% CMPL | RETAINED

CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION.[General Contractor ABC-13599 $174,800]  $174.800] 100.00%) 5% $8,740|A

EEENEEEEREEENIEEEEEN:NENNEANERENARSE

-
ARRNERTANERER I EEEEEE :EENECEEENEENER

SUB~
CONTRACT)
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
] SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNTE 1O DAT%% CMF’lﬂ %] RETAINED
March Painting Painter C-15787 56,189 $6,188] 100.00% 10% $618
Unitek Insulation L1.C Insujatedasbestos abatem|C-11851 $11,988 $11,998] 100.00% 10% $1,198
#DIVIO 10% $0
#DWIO 0% 30
#Diviol 10% $0
#D1v/Q! 10% 50
HOMD! 10% 30
#DIV/IO 10% $0
#OIVIO 10% 30
#DIVIoT 10% $0
#OPV/0 10% 30
#DHV/D 10% 30
#HAN0 10% 30
#OMI0! 10% 30
#DiviD! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% $0
HOAVI! 19% 50
#DIV/C! 10% 30
Total Refained from Subs $1,8171B

BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $10,557|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

CheckedAerified by:

CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC
Name of Contrastor @:’...—
8 P i > ’ P Initiat - Project inspector or Engineer
yd Lol | W4 /fﬂ/ru%%? 12107/09
By Signature i\ Date
NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthiy Estimate Sheet



PAYMENT NO.: 1

BILLING MONTH: November-09

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS

Monthly Payment Slip

grer g A 8272

Ehetr 3

PROJECT TITLE: KAMALII ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - RETROFIT FOR HURRICANE

SHELTER

DAGS JOB NO.: 1 5-14-7251

CONTRACT NO.: 58161

CONTRACTOR: CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION INC

VENDOR CODE: 20825600

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1
Suffix Fundg Symbaol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 BO6-461M $174,800.00 $10,557.00 $164,243.00
Totals: £174,800.00 $10,557.00 $164,243.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Ameurnt Due
02 BO&-461M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: $174,800.00 $10,557.CG0 $164,243.00
v (j?/ j /10 0
oy
T &%/f}ng; i / z:f ey ,ﬁfﬁ <
Verifw‘d By DA'{E
{This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Gniy)
Vendor Code 20829600
Cost Code 3A1
12 A8 K
Voucher No. / ;\" ’5@‘4
D = 2]
Verified By - i




